30S.MS1000L.05.22
Page 1 of 26
Key features
 Non-linearity: 0.3% FS  Small hermetic LCC20 ceramic package
 Noise in band: 7 µg/√Hz (2g range)  Reliable in harsh environment
 Excellent bias repeatability   Single 3.3V power supply
Key Parameters, typical values MS1002L MS1005L MS1010L MS1030L MS1050L MS1100L Unit

Page 22 of 26
Product identification markings
Ordering Information
Description Product
Measurement
range
Single analog axis MEMS
accelerometer
MS1002LA ±2g
MS1005LA ±5g
MS1010LA ±10g
MS1030LA ±30g
MS1050LA ±50g
MS1100LA ±100g
30S.MS1000L.05.22
Page 23 of 26